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HIGH EXPECTATIONS/CARING RELATIONSHIPS N T aors AEree Neutral Disagree “UOEY N e e

Overall rating of all questions in this section: 10361 19.1% 51.3% 24.2% 4.5% 0.9% 72.1% 3.8
1983 5316 2503 465 94

| am encouraged to continue learning even when it is difficult for me. 10753 20.4% 45.8% 22.2% 8.6% 3.0% 67.6% 3.7
2189 4922 2390 929 323

My school is positive, nurturing and caring. 10728 18.6% 36.6% 30.9% 9.6% 4.3% 56.1% 3.6
1993 3927 3310 1034 464

There is an adult on campus who listens to me when | have something to say. 10740 30.8% 40.4% 19.7% 5.9% 3.1% 72.8% 3.9
3307 4342 2117 637 337

There is an adult from my school who always wants me to do my best. 10734 432% 388% 12.7% 3.2% 2.2% 83.9% 4.2
4633 4162 1358 345 236

At my school, there is a teacher or other adult who believes | will be a success. 10737 35.1% 38.8% 19.6% 3.7% 2.7% 75.8% 4.0
3773 4166 2109 402 287

There is an adult from my school who checks on how | am doing. 10734 20.4% 32.6% 25.0% 15.0% 6.9% 53.9% 3.4
2194 3499 2688 1615 738

There is an adult from from my school who | can go to for help if | need it. 10697 32.1% 41.6% 16.4% 6.4% 3.5% 75.3% 3.9
3438 4448 1750 686 375
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PARTICIPATION/ENGAGEMENT/MOTIVATION N T aors AEree Neutral Disagree “UOREY N e e

Overall rating of all questions in this section: 10216 10.3% 55.7% 28.6% 5.0% 0.5% 67.4% 3.7
1049 5686 2920 509 52

| am excited by what | am learning. 10808 11.9% 41.6% 32.9% 10.0% 3.7% 54.7% 3.5
1281 4501 3551 1078 397

| feel | am prepared for the next step of my educational experience. 10680 18.1% 42.2% 27.3% 9.2% 3.1% 61.7% 3.6
1938 4512 2919 981 330

My school provides quality classes/activities that meet my interests and talents. 10724 185% 40.7% 26.5% 10.8% 3.6% 60.1% 3.6
1982 4361 2838 1156 387

It is easy for me to stay focused on my schoolwork. 10709 12.2% 31.3% 30.6% 16.5% 9.4% 44.1% 3.2
1304 3350 3276 1769 1010

I'm always trying to do better on my schoolwork. 10695 36.4% 41.4% 15.6% 4.2% 2.4% 79.7% 4.1
3895 4427 1666 445 262

| complete my assignments on time. 10714 358% 32.0% 23.2% 6.1% 2.9% 69.2% 3.9
3840 3424 2482 656 312

| regularly attend academic support opportunities when | am struggling with my learning. 10695 15.3% 21.5% 26.9% 13.7% 22.6% 36.9% 2.9
1635 2298 2878 1468 2416

| am motivated to complete assignments when they are... 10822 69.6% 6.9% 11.0% 6.0% 6.5% 78.0% 4.3
7529 747 1188 654 704




Strongl i Strongl Pct Strongl

SAFETY N Agregey Agree  Neutral Disagree Disag*rge\:e I Agree/Ag%e\:e Mean

Overall rating of all questions in this section: 10462 16.8% 48.3% 26.2% 7.1% 1.5% 66.4% 3.7
1758 5057 2744 746 157

School staff takes student concerns seriously. 10716 18.2% 35.6% 29.9% 11.2% 5.1% 54.9% 3.5
1951 3818 3201 1198 548

Concerns about safety are addressed appropriately in my school. 10699 23.9% 448% 21.9% 6.3% 3.1% 70.2% 3.8
2553 4793 2348 675 330

| feel safe at my school (virtual or in person) 10665 34.0% 32.4% 21.8% 6.7% 5.1% 67.6% 3.8
3630 3458 2320 712 545

Strongl i Strongl Pct Strongl

SCHOOL CULTURE/SENSE OF BELONGING N e hgree Neutral Disagree DOMSY | reree/heree e

Overall rating of all questions in this section: 10167 13.1% 50.1% 29.9% 6.2% 0.6% 64.5% 3.7
1336 5098 3045 626 62

The adults at this school treat students fairly. 10717 23.2% 44.4% 22.8% 6.4% 3.1% 69.1% 3.8
2488 4763 2447 687 332

The adults at my school respect cultural, ethnic and gender differences. 10722 33.8% 41.0% 17.9% 4.5% 2.7% 76.6% 4.0
3629 4396 1922 484 291

| feel like | am a part of the school community. 10750 19.4% 38.6% 27.8% 9.5% 4.7% 59.0% 3.6
2081 4145 2992 1024 508

| like learning for other students. 10742 18.8% 34.4% 29.5% 9.8% 7.5% 54.0% 3.5
2024 3694 3166 1057 801

People are respectful to others at my school. 10788 14.0% 32.5% 36.7% 11.2% 5.6% 47.0% 3.4
1510 3508 3956 1205 609

My school listens to student input on important issues. 10698 20.5% 31.9% 29.9% 11.6% 6.1% 53.1% 3.5
2192 3413 3203 1236 654

| feel close to people in my school. 10655 30.0% 30.0% 23.1% 9.6% 7.3% 61.0% 3.7
3193 3197 2465 1026 774

I'm happy to be at my school. 10674 30.3% 26.4% 24.1% 10.3% 8.9% 57.5% 3.6
3238 2817 2573 1100 946




Strongl i Strongl Pct Strongl

ACADEMIC PROGRESS N Sroreh sgres Newnl Diagree Storgly | ptStonah g

Overall rating of all questions in this section: 10335 25.0% 49.7% 203% 4.2% 0.8% 76.4% 3.9
2581 5140 2094 436 84

| understand how assignments and tests are graded. 10727 25.2% 47.2% 18.0% 6.9% 2.8% 73.9% 3.9
2698 5061 1930 740 298

My teacher(s) respond to my questions about my schoolwork. 10730 29.4% 47.4% 17.2% 3.8% 2.2% 78.6% 4.0
3152 5086 1844 409 239

Teachers grade fairly. 10711 29.1% 42.1% 20.2% 5.6%  3.0% 72.8% 3.9
3118 4513 2166 598 316

Adults on my school encourage me to work hard so that | can be successful. 10750 34.8% 34.1% 197% 7.4% 3.9% 70.5% 3.9
3746 3667 2122 792 423

Teachers from my school work hard to help me with my schoolwork when | need it. 10760 32.0% 34.7% 21.6% 7.7% 4.0% 68.1% 3.8
3445 3732 2324 831 428

Teachers from my school give students a chance to take part in classroom discussions or 10747 36.7% 39.2% 16.7% 5.0% 2.4% 77.6% 4.0

activities. 3944 4210 1796 536 261

Teachers from my school go out of their way to help students. 10717 26.5% 35.5% 255% 8.5% 4.0% 63.3% 3.7
2843 3803 2732 912 427

My teacher(s) provide me with timely and regular feedback on my learning 10732 253% 35.6% 255% 9.2% 4.3% 62.1% 3.7
2713 3824 2740 990 465

COLLEGE AND CAREER - Yes or No Questions N SUOMl Agree Neutral Disagree DUOEV I e Mean

I know the kinds of courses | need to pass to be prepared for college. 10811 61.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 38.5% 61.5% 3.5
6645 0 0 0 4166

I know what classes | will have to take and pass to graduate from high school. 10812 66.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 33.6% 66.4% 3.7
7181 0 0 0 3631

| am interested in college or university (2 year or 4 year). 10908 66.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 33.5% 66.9% 3.7
7259 0 0 0 3649

I am undecided about my plans beyond high school. 10904 27.7% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 72.3% 27.5% 2.1
3023 0 0 0 7881

| am interested in the military beyond high school. 10904 82% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 91.8% 8.1% 1.3
890 0 0 0 10014

| am interested in none of the options listed. 10904 7.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 93.0% 7.0% 1.3
765 0 0 0 10139

| am interested in trade or technical school beyond high school. 10904 7.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 92.8% 7.2% 1.3
780 0 0 0 10124




